

| | | | |
|----|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| 12 | 214897 | | Pad, Control Panel |
| 13 | 315317 | 488234 | Screw 8-32 X 1/4 |
| 14 | 33001035 | | Timer |
| 15 | 210186 | 3370225 | Screw |
| 16 | 204807 | | Ground Wire, Supp. Plte To Top Cover |
| 17 | 315317 | 488234 | Screw 8-32 X 1/4 |
| 18 | Y308205 | 33001623 | Buzzer, Non-Adjustable |
| 19 | 315317 | 488234 | Screw 8-32 X 1/4 |
| 20 | 33001232 | Not Available | SWITCH, PUSH TO START |
| 21 | 33001533 | | Harness, Wire |
| " | 33001134 | Not Available | WIRE HARNESS, MAIN |
| " | 33001337 | | Wire Harness, Main |
| 22 | 22001135 | | Switch, Rocker |
| 23 | 33001216 | Not Available | SWITCH, PUSH BUTTON (3 POSITIO |
| 24 | 315317 | 488234 | Screw 8-32 X 1/4 |
| 25 | 33001047 | | Display, Dryness Assembly |
| 26 | 33001212 | | Board, Control-Moisture Sensor |
| 27 | 315317 | 488234 | Screw 8-32 X 1/4 |
| 28 | 33001218 | 33001219 | Switch, Push Button |
| 29 | 33001104 | | Resistor |
| 30 | 16000327 | Not Available | GUIDE, QUICK REF. - MAYTAG |
| " | 33001263 | Not Available | MANUAL, USE & CARE |

the laundry company®

the laundry company®